HEODMOT IO MN

Authentic Pigment Pigment-Dyed Baseball Cap - Dark/All

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

CB98409-CB290

100% pigment-dyed, water-washed cotton twill.
6-panel. Unstructured. Embroidered eyelets.
Two-toned caps have contrasting pigment-dyed
button and visor. Antique brass snap with tuck-
in closure.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Bay Blue, Deep
Navy Blue, Denim Blue,Periwinkle Blue,
Buck,Moss Green,Willow Green, Jungle,Khaki,
GreenKhaki,Khaki/Black, NavyKhaki/Blue,
WillowKhaki/Green,Mocha,Flamingo
Pink,Nautical Red,Smoke, Tamale, Yam,Mustard
Yellow

Free Set Up



One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions One size fits most

Imprint Area Default

Product Price

Cost/Qua 24 36 72
ntity

Coston P $20.79 $20.42 $19.73

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days 7 Days
24-35 $45.32 $57.75
36-71 $56.76 $83.18
72-143 $90.64 $115.50
144-287 $119.96 $170.04
288 $175.00 $225.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
24-35 Free
36-71 Free
72-143 Free
144-287 Free
288 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

144 288

$18.1 $17.15

5 Days
$70.80
$122.02
$141.60
$214.18

$275.00

3 Days
$70.80
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09

$139.20
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