

## Authentic Pigment Pigment-Dyed Baseball Cap - Dark/All



Product #	CB98409-CB290
Features	100% pigment-dyed, water-washed cotton twill. 6-panel. Unstructured. Embroidered eyelets. Two-toned caps have contrasting pigment-dyed button and visor. Antique brass snap with tuckin closure.
Specifications	1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Bay Blue, Deep Navy Blue, Denim Blue, Periwinkle Blue, Buck, Moss Green, Willow Green, Jungle, Khaki, GreenKhaki, Khaki/Black, NavyKhaki/Blue, WillowKhaki/Green, Mocha, Flamingo Pink, Nautical Red, Smoke, Tamale, Yam, Mustard Yellow
Prices Include	Free Set Up

	One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One size fits most
Imprint Area	Default

## **Product Price**

Cost/Qua ntity	24	36	72	144	288
Cost on P	\$20.79	\$20.42	\$19.73	\$18.1	\$17.15

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
24-35	\$45.32	\$57.75	\$70.80
36-71	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
72-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-287	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
288	\$175.00	\$225.00	\$275.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
24-35	Free	\$70.80
36-71	Free	\$84.36
72-143	Free	\$97.40
144-287	Free	\$107.09
288	Free	\$139.20

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET